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1 00110303816 AAKASH KUMAR 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

2 00810303816 ABHISHEK
404

406

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES
YES

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

3 00910303816 ABHISHEK BUDHIRAJA 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

4 01010303816 ABHISHEK PANDEY
402

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW
YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

5 01210303816 ADITI CHOPRA

406

408

414

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW

YES

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. SWATI BAJAJ

Ms. ILA JOSHI

6 02010303816 ALISHA

406

408

414

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW

YES

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. SWATI BAJAJ

Ms. ILA JOSHI

7 02410303816 ANANT ADITYA PATRO 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

8 02610303816 ANGAD SINGH ANAND

402

404

406

408

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. SWATI BAJAJ

Ms. CHINTU JAIN
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9 03110303816 ANSHUL BAZARI
408

412

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW
YES

Ms. SWATI BAJAJ

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

10 03310303816 ANTRIKSH RAJ

406

408

410

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW

YES

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. SWATI BAJAJ

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

11 03810303816 ARPIT SINGH
406

408

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW
YES

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. SWATI BAJAJ

12 04010303816 ARUSHI SETHI

402

404

406

408

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. SWATI BAJAJ

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

13 04510303816 AYUSH SHARMA

402

406

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

14 04610303816 AYUSHI SINHA 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

15 04910303816 BHUMIKA GUPTA

406

408

414

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW

YES

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. SWATI BAJAJ

Ms. ILA JOSHI

16 05010303816 BITAN CHAKRABORTY
404

406

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES
YES

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

17 05510303816 DAMINI MAILAN
402

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW
YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

18 06110303816 DEESHANT BARIYA
408

412

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW
YES

Dr. VANDANA SEHGAL

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

19 07010303816 DIVESH GUPTA 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

20 07210303816 DIVYANSHI

406

408

412

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW

YES

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Dr. VANDANA SEHGAL

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA
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21 07310303816 EKTA

402

404

406

408

412

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

DR. VANDANA SEHGAL

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

22 07410303816 ESHA TIBREWAL 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

23 07510303816 GARVIT GUPTA
408

412

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW
YES

Dr. VANDANA SEHGAL

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

24 07910303816 GAURAV SINGHAL 408 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW YES Dr. VANDANA SEHGAL

25 08310303816 HARSH KUMRA

406

408

412

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW

YES

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

DR. VANDANA SEHGAL

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

26 09410303816 INA PANT 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

27 09510303816 INDERJEET KAUR 410 INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW YES Ms. CHINTU JAIN

28 10210303816 KARTIK SHARMA 408 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW YES Dr. ALOK GUPTA

29 10310303816 KAUSTUBH TIWARI

402

406

408

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

30 11310303816 MANISH KUMAR

402

406

408

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

31 11410303816 MANISHA GOEL

402

404

406

408

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

Mr. ABHISHEK 

Ms. GULFISHAN JAVED

Ms. EKTA JHA



S. 

NO.
ENROLMENT NO. STUDENT's NAME

PAPER 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME

PSDA 

SUBMITTED

YES/NO

FACULTY INCHARGE

32 11510303816 MANSI AGGARWAL 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

33 12210303816 MUNISH DATT 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

34 12310303816 MUSKAAN
406

408

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONL TRADE LAW
YES

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

35 12410303816 NAINA YADAV
406

408

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONL TRADE LAW
YES

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

36 12510303816 NAKUL RAI

402

404

406

408

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Ms. EKTA JHA

37 12610303816 NALIN DHINGRA

404

406

408

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL LAW

YES

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

38 12710303816 NEHREEN MEHRA

402

404

406

408

414

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

Mr. ABHISHEK 

Ms. GULFISHAN JAVED

Ms. ILA JOSHI

39 13010303816 NISHI PRABHA SINGH 402 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS YES Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

40 13110303816 NISHU KUMAR 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

41 13210303816 NITISH KUMAR 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

42 13410303816 PADMINI 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

43 13510303816 PANKHURI BHATNAGAR 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

44 13610303816 PARAG PRIYESH VATSA 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

45 14110303816 PARVATHI SEETHA NAIR 402 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS YES Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

46 14410303816 PIYUSH TYAGI 402 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS YES Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI
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47 14810303816 PRAGEET RATHI

404

406

408

414

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW

YES

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Ms. ILA JOSHI

48 14910303816 PRAGYA SHARMA

406

408

414

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW

YES

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Ms. ILA JOSHI

49 15110303816 PRATEEK ARORA

402

406

408

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Ms. EKTA JHA

50 15310303816 PRATYUSH PRATAP

402

404

406

408

412

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

51 15510303816 RAGHAV AGRAWAL 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Ms. AISWARYA

52 15710303816 RAHUL DAHIYA
408

412

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW
YES

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

53 15910303816 RAHUL KUMAR 408 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW YES Dr. ALOK GUPTA

54 16010303816 RAHUL NAIR 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Ms. AISWARYA

55 16110303816 RAJ VARDHAN UPADHYAY
404

406

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES
YES

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

Ms. AISWARYA

56 19310303816 SATENDER SINGH LATHAR

402

404

406

408

412

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW

YES

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

Ms. AISWARYA

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA
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57 19510303816 SAUMYA CHACHRA

406

408

414

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW

YES

Ms. AISWARYA

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Ms. ILA JOSHI

58 20910303816 SHREYA JHA

402

404

406

408

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

Ms. AISWARYA

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Ms. EKTA JHA

59 21310303816 SHRUTI BALYAN 410 INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW YES Ms. EKTA JHA

60 21610303816 SHUBHI POKHREL 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Ms. VENU PARNAMI

61 22110303816 SRIRUPA NAG
404

406

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES
YES

Ms. AISWARYA

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

62 22410303816 SUNNY SACHIN RAWAT 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Ms. VENU PARNAMI

63 24610303816 VIPIN BHARDWAJ 414 INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW YES Ms. ILA JOSHI

64 24910303816 VIVEK SHARMA

402

404

406

408

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW

YES

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

Ms. AISWARYA

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Ms. ILA JOSHI

65 25310303816 YASH PANDEY
408

410

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW
YES

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Ms. EKTA  JHA

66 25410303816 YASH TEWATIA
408

412

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW
YES

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

67 25510303816 YASH VARMANI

406

408

414

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Dr.A LOK GUPTA

Ms. ILA JOSHI
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68 25610303816 YASHI BAJPAI 402 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS YES Ms. CHINTU JAIN

69 35110303816 AARUSHI GUPTA
406

408

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW
YES

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. SWATI BAJAJ

70 36210303816 MANASWANI SAXENA

402

404

406

408

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. GULFISHAN JAVED

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Dr. VANDANA SEHGAL

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

71 36610303816 PRATIKSHA RAWAT 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

72 37610303816 TAHA KHAN

402

404

406

408

414

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW

YES

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

Ms. AISWARYA

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Ms. ILA JOSHI

73 37710303816 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA
408

414

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW
YES

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Ms. ILA JOSHI

74 37810303816 VAISHNAVI PATHAK

406

408

410

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Dr.A LOK GUPTA

Ms. EKTA JHA

75 40510303816 PRAKHAR YADAV 408 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW YES Dr. VANDANA SEHGAL

76 40610303816 HARSH GUPTA
402

408

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW
YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Dr. VANDANA SEHGAL

77 40710303816 NIKHIL JAIN 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

78 41410303816 VAIBHAV SHARMA
408

412

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW
YES

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

79 60110303816 DIVYANSHU BHARADWAJ 408 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW YES Dr. ALOK GUPTA

80 60410303816 PRIYANSHU 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Ms. AISWARYA
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81 60510303816 SWATI MISHRA 408 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW YES Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

82 60610303816 VIKRAM SINGH 406 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES YES Ms. VENU PARNAMI

83 60710303816 KUNAL BANGA

402

404

406

408

410

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Dr. VANDANA SEHGAL

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

84 65110303816 VARSHA SINGH 408 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW YES Dr. ALOK GUPTA

85 65210303816 YASH SHARMA

402

404

406

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. GULFISHAN JAVED

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

86 01610303815 AMIT ANAND 408 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW YES Dr. VANDANA SEHGAL

87 02910303815 ANURAG GOHAR
406

412

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

ELECTION LAW
YES

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

88 05510303815 DIVPREET KAUR

406

408

410

INTERPRETATION OF STATUS

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW

YES

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. SWATI BAJAJ

Ms. CHINTU JAIN

89 09810303815 KISHAN PRATAP SINGH
402

408

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW
YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Dr. VANDANA SEHGAL

90 13910303815 NITISH SAHANI 402 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS YES Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

91 17910303815 SANSKRITI NIMBEKAR

402

404

406

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

LABOUR LAW-II

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. GULFESHAN JAVED

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

92 24610303815 YASH AGGARWAL

406

408

412

INTERPRETATION OF STATUS

INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

ELECTION LAW

YES

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. SWATI BAJAJ

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA
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1 00210303817 AALIYA REHMAN 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Dr.SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

2 00610303817 AAYUSH ARYAN 310 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE YES Ms. AISWARYA

3 00710303817 ABHIJEET SINGH
306

310

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. AISWARYA

4 01310303817 ACHINT JAIN

304

306

308

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

5 02310303817 ADITYARAJ PATODIA 310 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE YES Ms. AISWARYA

6 02610303817 AKARSH GUPTA
302

306

JURISPRUDENCE

PROPERTY LAW
YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

7 02710303817 AKASH DEEP
306

308

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW
YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

8 03010303817 AKSHAT ARORA 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

9 03510303817 AMISHREYA 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

10 03610303817 AMRIT KOUL
308

310

INVESTMENT & COMPETITON LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AISWARYA

11 03710303817 AMRITA JHAMB 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

12 03810303817 ANANYA GARG 310 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE YES Ms. AISWARYA

13 04910303817 ARNAV GULATI 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

14 05110303817 ARUSHI SHARMA

302

304

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

PROF. (Dr.) A.P. BHANU

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

15 05310303817 ATHIRA PRAKASH
306

310

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

16 05610303817 AYUSHI MISHRA 306 INVESTMENT & COMPETITON LAW YES Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

17 06310303817 DAKSH MEHTA
302

304

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW YES

PROF. (Dr.) A.P. BHANU

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

2017 BATCH STUDENTS
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18 06410303817 DARSH BANSAL

302

306

308

JURISPRUDENCE

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITON LAW

YES

PROF.(Dr.) A.P. BHANU

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

19 06510303817 DEVANSHI SHARMA 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Dr.SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

20 06810303817 DHRUV BHARDWAJ 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN 

21 06910303817 DHRUVE JHATTA
306

308

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW
YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

22 07410303817 GARV HARI SINGH
302

306

JURISPRUDENCE

PROPERTY LAW
YES

PROF. (Dr.) A.P. BHANU

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

23 07510303817 GAURAV SINDHWANI

302

304

306

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

PROF.(Dr.) A.P. BHANU

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

24 07810303817 HARMAN SINGH

302

304

306

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

PROF.(Dr.) A.P. BHANU

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

25 07910303817 HARNEK KAUR

302

304

306

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

YES

PROF. (Dr.) A.P. BHANU

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

26 08010303817 HARPAL SINGH
302

304

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW
YES

PROF. (Dr.) A.P. BHANU

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

27 08110303817 HARSH KHABAR
306

308

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW
YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

28 08710303817 ISHITA SAGAR
306

308

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW
YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

29 08910303817 JAIVISH HARJAI
302

304

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW
YES

PROF. (Dr.) A.P. BHANU

Ms. AASTHA JAIN



S. 

NO.

ENROLMENT 

NO.
STUDENT's NAME

SUBJECT 

NAME
PAPER CODE

PSDA 

SUBMITTED

YES/NO

FACULTY INCHARGE

30 09110303817 JAYANT CHOPRA
306

310

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

31 09310303817 JHALAK SRIVASTAV
308

310

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW 

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

32 09410303817 KANISHA SHARMA
302

308

JURISPRUDENCE

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW
YES

PROF.(Dr.) A.P. BHANU

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

33 09510303817 KANISHAK BUNDERWAL 308 INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW YES Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

34 09610303817 KANUPRIYA AGARWAL 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

35 09810303817 KHYATI TULI
308

310

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW 

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

36 10110303817 KUSHAGRA GOYAL 310 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE YES Ms. AASTHA JAIN

37 10310303817 LOKESH GOEL 310 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE YES Ms. AASTHA JAIN

38 10610303817 MAINA
302

308

JURISPRUDENCE

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW
YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

39 11110303817 MANSI
308

310

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW 

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

40 11510303817 MEHAK GOYAL
308

310

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW 

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

41 11610303817 MEHAR KAUR SABHARWAL
306

310

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

42 11710303817 MOHAMMAD FARIDUDDIN

306

308

310

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

43 11810303817 MUDIT DIXIT

302

304

306

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

44 11910303817 MUDITA SINGH
302

308

JURISPRUDENCE

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW
YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA



S. 

NO.

ENROLMENT 

NO.
STUDENT's NAME

SUBJECT 

NAME
PAPER CODE

PSDA 

SUBMITTED

YES/NO

FACULTY INCHARGE

45 12110303817 MUSKAN NADAR

302

304

306

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

46 12310303817 NAUSHEEN AKHTAR

304

306

308

310

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

47 12510303817 NIHARIKA JULKA

306

308

310

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

48 13010303817 NISHTHA PATHAK

304

306

308

310

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

49 13510303817 PARIMAL BHATIA
306

308

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW YES
Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. EKTA JHA

50 13610303817 PARTH DHAWAN
308

310

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

51 13710303817 PARUL KHURANA 308 INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW YES Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

52 14010303817 PRANJAL KUMAR BHASKAR 308 INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW YES Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

53 14110303817 PRATEEK 308 INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW YES Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

54 14410303817 PUJA DAS 304 INTERNATIONAL LAW YES Ms. VENU PARNAMI

55 14510303817 PURVA DUA 308 INVESTMENT & COMPETITON LAW YES Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

56 15210303817 RAJESH SHARMA

304

306

310

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

57 15310303817 RAJESHWARI  SHANKAR
306

310

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. AASTHA JAIN



S. 

NO.

ENROLMENT 

NO.
STUDENT's NAME

SUBJECT 

NAME
PAPER CODE

PSDA 

SUBMITTED

YES/NO

FACULTY INCHARGE

58 15510303817 RAMANDEEP YADAV

306

308

310

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

59 15610303817 RAMAYNI SOOD
306

310

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

60 15810303817 RAMYA SONI
304

308

INTERNATIONAL LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW
YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. EKTA JHA

61 16110303817 RIA KATIYAR
306

308

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW
YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

62 16210303817 RICHA SARASWAT

306

308

310

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

63 16310303817 RIDDHI JAIN 310 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE YES Ms. AASTHA JAIN

64 16410303817 RISHABH KUSHWAH

302

304

306

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

65 16610303817 RITHIK

304

306

310

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

66 16910303817 RITIKA PRASAD 310 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE YES Ms. AASTHA JAIN

67 17010303817 ROHIT ARYA

304

306

308

310

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

68 17110303817 ROHIT KUMAR

304

306

308

310

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN



S. 

NO.

ENROLMENT 

NO.
STUDENT's NAME

SUBJECT 

NAME
PAPER CODE

PSDA 

SUBMITTED

YES/NO

FACULTY INCHARGE

69 17510303817 SAISHA BAJAJ 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

70 17710303817 SALONEE PARANJAPE

306

308

310

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

71 17810303817 SALONI SHARMA
302

306

JURISPRUDENCE

PROPERTY LAW
YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

72 18010303817 SAMBHAV SHARMA

302

304

306

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

73 18210303817 SAMKIT JAIN 304 INTERNATIONAL LAW YES Ms. VENU PARNAMI

74 18710303817 SANYA SHUKLA 310 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE YES Ms. AASTHA JAIN

75 19210303817 SHALEEN CHAUDHARY
306

308

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW
YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

76 19610303817 SHIVAM GAUR
304

308

INTERNATIONAL LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW
YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. EKTA JHA

77 20010303817 SHIVANI PANDA 310 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE YES Ms. AASTHA JAIN

78 20610303817 SHYNA NARULA
306

310

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

79 20710303817 SIDDHARTH CHILLAR

302

304

306

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

80 20810303817 SIDDHARTH SAPRA 304 INTERNATIONAL LAW YES Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

81 21210303817 SIMRAN KHURANA

302

304

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN



S. 

NO.

ENROLMENT 

NO.
STUDENT's NAME

SUBJECT 

NAME
PAPER CODE

PSDA 

SUBMITTED

YES/NO

FACULTY INCHARGE

82 21310303817 SONALI BHARTI 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

83 21410303817 SOUMYA SINGH

302

304

306

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

84 21510303817 SRIJAN TIKIYA 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

85 21610303817 STUTI AGGARWAL 308 INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW YES Ms. ETKA JHA

86 22210303817 SWATI CHAUDHARY 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

87 23310303817 TINA SHARMA
308

310

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

88 23510303817 UMANG KRISHNA MISRA

302

304

306

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

89 24010303817 VIDHI UDAYSHANKAR 302 JURISPRUDENCE YES Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI 

90 24510303817 YASHANK KUKREJA 308 INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW YES Ms. EKTA JHA

91 24610303817 YASHI VERMA

302

304

306

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

92 24710303817 YASHIKA NAGPAL 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

93 35110303817 ADRIJA RAI

304

306

308

310

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AISWARYA

94 35410303817 ANOUSHKA AMAR 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Dr.SHAHARYAR A. KHAN



S. 

NO.
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NO.
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PSDA 

SUBMITTED

YES/NO

FACULTY INCHARGE

95 36110303817 JAHNAVI MEHTA

302

304

306

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

PROF. (Dr.) A.P. BHANU

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

96 36410303817 MALIKA BHASIN
306

310

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

97 36710303817 POORVI SHUKLA 310 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE YES Ms. AASTHA JAIN

98 36810303817 PRACHI DUBEY 
306

308

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT  & COMPETITION LAW
YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

99 37210303817 SAMAYA KHANNA

302

304

306

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

100 37410303817 SHIVANGI RAY

304

308

310

INTERNATIONAL LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

101 40110303817 SABEEL HOBAIRA
308

310

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AISWARYA

102 40310303817 TUSHAR KHANDELWAL

304

306

310

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. AISWARYA

103 41110303817 MEGHNA SINGHAL 308 INVESTMENT & COMPETITON LAW YES Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

104 41210303817 AMAN SINGH MAHLA

302

304

306

308

310

JURISPRUDENCE

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Mr. VENU PARNAMI

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

105 41510303817 MAYANK GUPTA

302

306

310

JURISPRUDENCE

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. AASTHA JAIN



S. 

NO.

ENROLMENT 
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STUDENT's NAME
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PSDA 
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106 41810303817 MUSKAN THAKKAR 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

107 41910303817 AYUSH KULSHRESTHA
302

310

JURISPRUDENCE

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

108 42010303817 NANDENI PUNDIR

306

308

310

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

109 42210303817 NAVROOP SINGH DHOT
306

310

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

110 50210303817 ANKIT VASHISHT
306

308

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW
YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

111 50310303817 SAIRA TAGRA 306 PROPERTY LAW YES Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

112 90110303818 MUSKAN NAGPAL 308
INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

YES
Ms. EKTA JHA

113 90210303818 SAUNDHARYA SINHA
302

306

JURISPRUDENCE

PROPERTY LAW
YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

114 90310303818 SRISTI TYAGI

304

306

308

310

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 

YES

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

115 90410303818 SIDHANT ARORA
308

310

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
YES

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

116 05910303816 DEEPANSH KATARIA

306

308

310

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA

Mr. ABHISHEK SIROHA

117 23010303816 TRIPTI
302

308

JURISPRUDENCE

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. GUNJAN MEHTA
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1 05910303814 AKASH KUMAR

202

206

306

308

FAMILY LAW-II

LAW OF CRIMES-II

PROPERTY LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

NOT 

MENTIONED

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. EKTA JHA

2 19010303814 CHETNA VIG
106

404

HISTORY-II

LABOUR LAW-II

NOT 

MENTIONED

Dr. ALOK GUPTA 

Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

3 00410303815 AAYUSH KAPOOR

304

306

310

402

406

414

INTERNATIONAL LAW

PROPERTY LAW

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEUDRE

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW

NOT 

MENTIONED

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. SHIVANI LAHOTI

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. ILA JOSHI

4 03610303815 ARYAN PANWAR 302 JURISPRUDENCE
NOT 

MENTIONED
Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

5 05210303815 DEEPRANJAN SINGH 412 ELECTION LAW
NOT 

MENTIONED
Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

6 07910303815 HITANSHI GOEL 412 ELECTION LAW YES Ms. YATIKA GUPTA

7 22110303815 TANISHQ ACHARYA 204 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II
NOT 

MENTIONED
Ms. AASTHA JAIN

8 05910303816 DEEPANSH KATARIA

102

108

206

208

LAW OF CONTRACT-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

LAW OF CRIMES-II

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

YES

NO

YES

YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

9 12510303816 NAKUL RAI

102

302

310

LAW OF CONTRACT-II

JURISPRUDENCE

CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

YES

Ms. PURVA KAUSHIK

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

10 15710303816 RAHUL DAHIYA 308 INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW YES Ms. EKTA JHA

RE-APPEAR (BACK PAPER) STUDENTS
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11 21910303816 SIDDHARTH SETHI 310 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE YES Ms. VENU PARNAMI

12 02910303815 ANURAG GOHAR

108

202

204

208

SOCIOLOGY-II

FAMILY LAW-II

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

NOT 

MENTIONED

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

Ms. AASTHA JAIN

13 17910303815 SANSKRITI NIMBEKAR

202

206

304

308

FAMILY LAW-II

LAW OF CRIMES-II

INTERNATIONAL LAW

INVESTMENT & COMPETITION LAW

YES

YES

NO

YES

Dr. SHAHARYAR A. KHAN

Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR

Ms. VENU PARNAMI

Ms. EKTA JHA

14 02710303817 AKASH DEEP
106

210

HISTORY -II

ECONOMICS - II
YES

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Dr. VANDANA SEHGAL

15 05310303817 ATHIRA PRAKASH 210 ECONOMICS-II YES Dr. VANDANA SEHGAL

16 21110303817 SIMRANN KAUR SOOD 208 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW
NOT 

MENTIONED
Ms. AASTHA JAIN

17 21210303817 SIMRAN KHURANA
106

110

HISTORY-II

POLITICAL SCIENCE-II
YES

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Ms. ILA JOSHI

18 21310303817 SONALI BHARTI
108

110

SOCIOLOGY-II

POLITICAL SCIENCE - II

NOT 

MENTIONED

Dr. ALOK GUPTA

Ms. ILA JOSHI

AMITY LAW SCHOOL, DELHI

     Sd/- 

PROF. (Dr.)ARVIND P. BHANU

ACTING DIRECTOR


